DE
LI
VE
RY
, F
EE
D
&

Pellet installation accessories
Essential accessories for pellet installation
Accessories Order code PG
Pellet injection tube straight for sack silo applications
For blown filling including Storz A Ø 107 mm length 500 mm HDG2101
40
Pellet injection tube for sack silo applications
Terminated at 45° for blown filling inc Storz A Ø 107 mm length 500 mm HDG2102
Injection tube extension for sack silo applications
500 mm Ø 107 mm HDG2107
Injection tube extension elbow 45° for sack silo applications HDG2108
Pellet anti-shatter mat (140 cm x 100 cm) with mounting bracket
for ceiling mounting MS4025
Slanted floor support 35°
Supplied in pairs. Galvanised angle plates to support sloping floor
(Number depends on size of store. As a guide one should be fitted every 400 mm )
Includes screw set 6x M10 coach bolts with raw plugs, 6x M6 coach bolts
HDG2104
HDG door rails with screws and screw anchors
1 pair Z- prefolded for door wash boards, length 900 mm HDG2105
HDG door rails with screws and screw anchors
1 pair Z-prefolded for door wash boards, length 1900 mm HDG2106
Pellet hose set – standard, with copper strand, PVC spiral coiled tube,
inner diameter 50 mm – standard up to 50 kW, (20m roll) 65mm external diameter HDG2109
Pellet hose set – special, with copper strand, PVC spiral coiled tube,
inner diameter 50 mm – up to 200kW, PU- internal coating for reinforced
standards, (20m roll) 65 mm external diameter
HDG2148